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108-40-10550 Connrcrron
Water body name: Survey datez 6/29/2013

S:H,ffiTsililf;i"1i-r-.119?:lmner strait species & Lirestage: cop, pp

MTR: C06lS08lE Quad: Petersburg C-3
Findings: The route of this creek differs from the current route in the AWC. We ended our
survey at a 4' drop with a dry section above.
Recommendations: correct the route for 108-40-10550 in the AWC.

Table 1.-108-40-10550 survev data

Waypoint Latitude Longitude Notes Sample Effort Sample Results

820 56.5391 -132.6991 Odlet ofcufuert on Green

Creek.
821 56.5391 -132.6957 Tnbdary onriver right.
822 SO.S:St 

' -132.6931 Beaver dam on Green Creek.
823 56.5400 -132.6782 Motfitr ofGreen Creek near

Green's Creek campgourd.
824 56.5406 -132.6913 Ottlet ofperched culvert irto

b:bdary ofGreen Creek.
825 56.5400 -132.6906 Motfih oftrbufiary not

connected at the rnoment to
mainstern

826 56.5398 -132.6959 oulet oftrbutary into Green HN muhi co
Creek.

827 56.5395 -132.6952 Mouh oft:ibr-tary irto Green

Creek. Beaver conplex
828 56,5392 -132.6995 Moutr oftinyroadside dirch

above culvert.
829 56.5391 -132.7006 Handnet in tiny roadsice dirctr" HN I co- 35 mm
830 56.5386 -132.7021 Upper timit. Only DV from HN DV

culvert rp. Water dbappears
intg nrarshy grass.

831 56.5388 -132.7019 Just below cuhert EF 2 CO_55nrn
832 56.5393 -132.6994 Inlet ofculvert on Green Creek. .

833 56.5419 -132.7031 Morth oftiny tribr.trary, no

water.

834 56.5426 -132.7047 Morfh ofpossble tnbuary to
Green Creek.

835 56.5426 -132.7048 Inmurkyfirbdary. EF I CO_65 nrn
836 56.5426 -132.7050 smohy and fit! EF 1 co-65 nrn
837 56.5427 -132.7052 End ofwater. Turrs into bogg,

mud.

838 56.5427 -132.7047 Back to mainstern



Table 2.{ontinued.

839 56.5438

56.5440

56.5442

56.5443

56.5443

56.544r

56.5452

56.54s3

56.5453

56.s454

56.s454
56.5453

56.5453

56.5452

56.5453

56.5456

56.5455

56.5516

56.5519

56.5s23
s6.5525

56.5526

56.5531

56.s532

56.5516

56.5543

56.5542
56.5541

-r32.7072

-132.7073

-132.7074

-r32.7073

-132.7073

-r32.7074
-132.7r15

-t32.7116
-132.7116
-132.7127

-r32.7r30
-132.7147

-132.7r37
-132.7r38
-132.7140

-132.7150

-132.7t28
-132.7136
-132.714r

-132.7144

-132.7146

-132.7r44

-t32.7145

-132.7145

-132.7r37
-132.7147

-r32.7r48
-r32.7149

Morfh ofpossble trbuary on
river left.

In smalltrbuary into Green

Creek.

Above stepped grade, sand,

gravel substrate.

Getting to rryper limit ofcreek.

Several sanple efforts and rn
coho. Limited water, increased

gradbnt.

Back on mainstern

MoUh ofsrnal U'btnary on river
left.

End. no water.

Back at mainstem.

Morfrtr oftribrfary on river riglt.

In trbrtrary on river rigfu.

Followed ffirfrary across

powerline trail into wooos.

Nearirg powerline fail
Nearing powerline tail

Endhg survey, stream seeps

from a higfur grourd pond.

Back onmainstem

On trbUary on river rigfrt.

Increase gradient here.

Under root wad.

No CO since WPT 857.

PooL Calling it due to time.

Back at mainstem.

Base ofstepped grade.

Riverbed drops 4 '. Dry above.

Shocking down mainstem.

muhiCO-35nnn

2 DV 40-50 nnrL I
CT- 45 nrn

1 DV- 45 nrnq I
CT-55nrn

No Fish

I CO-55 nrn

I CO- 55 nrm

I CO-65 nrn
1 CO-65 nrn

No Fish

muftiCO-35 nnn

2CO35mql
DV40 mrn

I CT35 mm

2 DV 60 nrn
I DV 55 nrrU I

CT 60 nrn
I DV30 nrq I

DV 60 mrn

I DV- 65 rrn

840 EF

EF

EF

EF

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849
850

851

8s2
853

854

855

856

857

8s8

859

860

861

862
863

864

865

866

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

HN

EF

EF

EF

EF

2 CT- 50 nnn

2 CO- 35 mm



Figure 1.-Beaver dam on I 08-40- 10550.

Figure 2.-Upper extent of 108-40-10550. There is a dry 4' drop above.



tr

C)I
!

$
I

oo



olo
roo5o
Y. ;
@-CP EE

Fag*
EEs F

md+#e:8IRp--di oo PiE_x a

g:E 
HgEgE

EFpE

eo

e
o-


